



WILLKEY

PRUBiz Beyond Card Holder	PRUBiz Beyond Privilege Voucher Holder
20% discount on Lifetime Premium Will Storage or Lifetime Sealed Will Storage.	20% discount on Lifetime Premium Storage or Lifetime Sealed Storage
30% discount on subsequent redemption by the customer for any other person.	30% discount on subsequent redemption by the customer for any other person.

Terms and Conditions

- 1. This privilege is applicable to all **PRU**Biz Beyond customers and is valid for one-time use only for each promotion subject to the terms and conditions stated herein.
- 2. Redemption steps:
 - Contact MWD Wills Depository Sdn. Bhd. (WillKey) at 019-335 7263 via call or WhatsApp and provide your PRUBiz Beyond card number or privilege voucher serial number to the customer service representative of WillKey for verification purposes.
 - For online redemption, visit <u>www.mywillkey.com/prubizbeyond</u> and key in your details and **PRU**Biz Beyond card number or privilege voucher serial number in the form located under the **PRU**Biz Beyond banner.
- 3. Lifetime Sealed Storage includes storage of Original Will in a sealed packet and may include supporting documents such as insurance policies, certificates, trusts, titles, deeds, etc.
- 4. This privilege is not applicable with ongoing promotions, offers, discounts or vouchers offered by WillKey. This privilege is also non-exchangeable and non-refundable for cash and/or credit, whether in part or in full.
- 5. This privilege is provided by WillKey. In this respect, the privilege and the usage and utilization of the products and/or services are further subject to the terms and conditions of WillKey. In the event of any disagreement concerning the utilization of this privilege, kindly refer to WillKey. For enquiries or more information, kindly contact WillKey at 019-335 7263 via call or WhatsApp (Monday to Friday, from 9am to 6pm), visit www.mywillkey.com or email admin@mywillkey.com.
- 6. Both Prudential Assurance Malaysia Berhad ("PAMB") and WillKey reserve the right to change these terms and conditions at any time without prior notice. Visit www.prudential.com.my/en/enterprise/prubiz-beyond/customer-loyalty-privileges/ for more updates and the latest terms and conditions. The latest version of terms and conditions takes precedence over all previous versions of the terms and conditions.
- 7. PAMB shall not be held responsible for any claims, demands and/or liabilities arising from this privilege.
- 8. This privilege is valid until 31 December 2022.